If you love Jimmy Buffett and TropRock Music...

living the Tropical Lifestyle while giving back to the community...

and you are "growing older, but not up..."



Space Coast Parrot Head Club Member Application & Renewal Form

Name #1	Nickname (for badge)		
Name #2	Nickname (for badge)		
Mailing Address	City	State	Zip
E-Mail #1	Phone #1		
E-Mail #2	Phone #2		
Birthday (month & day) #1	#2		

Space Coast Parrot Head Club Code of Conduct & Agreement

As a "Space Coast Parrot Head" (SCPH), you will be issued a name tag (hangie thingie) to be worn at all club functions. It is the intention of the Space Coast Parrot Head Club (SCPHC) to provide social and charitable activities for the enjoyment and benefit of all our members, guests and benefiting organizations. The SCPHC seeks to provide a pleasant atmosphere in which to share our common love of the music and tales of Jimmy Buffett and to further the charitable ideals we seek to uphold.

All SCPHC members agree to treat all SCPHC members, members of the Parrot Heads in Paradise (PHIP, Inc.), all other Parrot Head Club members, their guests, any benefiting organizations, and their personal property with respect. SCPHC members agree to abide by all local, state and federal laws governing (including but not limited to): misuse of personal privileges, personal property, and controlled substances. SCPHC members agree to demonstrate personal responsibility for their words, actions and deeds. SCPHC members agree not to exhibit behaviors that are harmful to themselves or others or to harm anyone's property.

As a SCPHC member, I hereby agree for myself, my heirs and personal representatives to assume any and all risks associated with any SCPHC or PHIP, Inc. event that I attend and further waive, release, discharge and covenant not to sue the SCPHC or PHIP, Inc., their officers, members, sponsors, or other representatives or successors and assigns for any injuries or damage of any kind whatsoever, as a result of taking part in an event and related activities sponsored by these parties.

I have read, understand and agree to the above code of conduct and release.

Signature #1	Signature #2
Data	

Print out this form, fill it in completely, and mail with your check made out to: Space Coast Parrot Head Club. Mail to: P.O. Box 410684, Melbourne, FL 32941. The SCPHC is a non-profit organization. Membership dues are not tax-deductible.